LW
H
LW
H
This product is RoHS compliant.
Film
 C
apacitors

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Wima
Part No.
Volts
(Vdc/Vac)
Value
(µF)
Tol.
±
Dimensions:  mm Lead Spacing
(mm)
Price Each
W H L 1 10 100 500
505-M10.1/250/10 MKP10-.1/250/10 250/180 0.1 10% 6 12 13 10 .81 .68 .56 .44
505-M10.22/250/10 MKP10-.22/250/10 250/180 0.22 10% 7 14 18 15 1.11 .93 .76 .61
505-M10.047/400/10 MKP10-.047/400/10 400/250 0.047 10% 6 12 13 10 .81 .68 .56 .44
505-M10.1/400/10 MKP10-.1/400/10 400/250 0.1 10% 7 14 18 15 .95 .80 .65 .52
505-M10.22/400/20 MKP10-.22/400/20 400/250 0.22 20% 9 16 18 15 1.62 1.36 1.12 .89
505-M101/400/10 MKP10-1/400/10 400/250 1.0 10% 13 24 31.5 27.5 5.17 4.33 3.56 2.84
505-M10.01/630/10 MKP10-.01/630/10 630/400 0.01 10% 5 10.5 10.3 7.5 .62 .52 .43 .34
505-M10.22/630/5 MKP10-.22/630/5 630/400 0.22 5% 8.5 18.5 26.5 22.5 3.48 2.91 2.39 1.91
505-M10.68/630/10 MKP10-.68/630/10 630/400 0.68 10% 15 26 31.5 27.5 6.15 4.62 3.08 2.31
505-M10.01/1000/10 MKP10-.01/1KV/10 1000/600 0.01 10% 5 11 13 10 .70 .59 .48 .39
505-M10.01/1000/10P MKP10-.01/1KV/10P15 1000/600 0.01 10% 5 11 18 15 .74 .55 .41 .29
505-M10.015/1000/10 MKP10-.015/1KV/10 1000/600 0.015 10% 6 12 13 10 .82 .61 .46 .32
505-M10.015/1000/10P MKP10-.015/1KV/10P15 1000/600 0.015 10% 5 11 18 15 .75 .56 .42 .29
505-M10.022/1000/20 MKP10-.022/1000/20 1000/600 0.022 20% 6 12.5 18 15 1.11 .93 .76 .61
505-M10.022/1000/10 MKP10-.022/1KV/10 1000/600 0.022 10% 6 12.5 18 15 1.16 .97 .80 .64
505-M10.022/1000/10P MKP10-.022/1000/10P22 1000/600 0.022 10% 16 15 26.5 22.5 1.40 1.05 .79 .54
505-M10.033/1000/10 MKP10-.033/1KV/10 1000/600 0.033 10% 7 14 18 15 1.32 1.10 .90 .72
505-M10.033/1000/10P MKP10-.033/1KV/10P22 1000/600 0.033 10% 6 15 26.5 22.5 1.44 1.08 .81 .56
505-M10.047/1000/10 MKP10-.047/1KV/10 1000/600 0.047 10% 8 15 18 15 1.18 .88 .66 .46
505-M10.047/1000/10P MKP10-.047/1KV/10P22 1000/600 0.047 10% 6 15 26.5 22.5 1.50 1.12 .84 .58
505-M100.047/1000/5 MKP10-.047/1000/5 1000/600 0.047 5% 8 15 18 15 1.38 1.19 .99 .79
505-M10.068/1000/10 MKP10-.068/1KV/10 1000/600 0.068 10% 7 16.5 26.5 22.5 1.74 1.31 .98 .67
505-M10.1/1000/10 MKP10-.1/1KV/10P22 1000/600 0.1 10% 8.5 18.5 26.5 22.5 2.18 1.64 1.23 .84
505-M10.1/1000/10P27 MKP10-.1/1KV/10P27 1000/600 0.1 10% 11 21 31.5 27.5 2.25 2.00 1.88 1.43
505-M10.33/1000/10 MKP10-.33/1KV/10 1000/600 0.33 10% 15 26 31.5 27.5 3.71 3.40 3.09 2.00
505-M101000/1600/10 MKP10-1000/1600/10 1600/650 0.001 10% 4 9 13 10 .55 .41 .31 .21
505-M101500/1600/10 MKP10-1500/1600/10 1600/650 0.0015 10% 4 9 13 10 .55 .41 .31 .21
505-M102200/1600/10 MKP10-2200/1600/10 1600/650 0.0022 10% 4 9 13 10 .55 .41 .31 .21
505-M103300/1600/10 MKP10-3300/1600/10 1600/650 0.0033 10% 4 9 13 10 .55 .41 .31 .21
505-M104700/1600/10 MKP10-4700/1600/10 1600/650 0.0047 10% 5 11 13 10 .61 .46 .35 .24
505-M106800/1600/10 MKP10-6800/1600/10 1600/650 0.0068 10% 6 12 13 10 .71 .54 .40 .28
505-M101000/2000/10 MKP10-1000/2000/10 2000/700 0.001 10% 4 9 13 10 .52 .44 .37 .29
505-M100.01/2000/5 MKP10-.01/2000/5 2000/700 0.01 5% 7 14 18 15 1.31 1.12 .93 .75
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Wima
Part No.
Volts
(Vdc/Vac)
Value
(µF)
Tol.
±
Dimensions:  mm Lead Spacing
(mm)
Price Each
W H L 1 10 100 500
505-FKP10.01/400/5 FKP1-.01/400/5 400/250 0.01 5% 5 11 18 15 .74 .63 .53 .42
505-FKP1.047/400/5 FKP1-.047/400/5 400/250 0.047 5% 7 16.5 26.5 22.5 1.62 1.35 1.11 .89
505-FKP10.1/400/5 FKP1-.1/400/5P22.5 400/250 0.1 5% 10.5 20.5 26.5 22.5 2.29 1.96 1.63 1.31
505-FKP1.22/400/5 FKP1-.22/400/5 400/250 0.22 5% 13 24 31.5 27.5 3.92 3.29 2.70 2.16
505-FKP14700/630/5 FKP1-4700/630/5 630/400 0.0047 5% 5 11 18 15 .70 .60 .50 .40
505-FKP1.022/630/5 FKP1-.022/630/5 630/400 0.022 5% 7 16.5 26.5 22.5 1.57 1.31 1.08 .86
505-FKP16800/1000/5 FKP1-6800/1000/5 1000/600 0.0068 5% 7 14 18 15 1.09 .91 .75 .60
505-FKP11000/1250/10 FKP1-1000/1250/10 1250/600 1000pF 10% 5 11 18 15 .77 .57 .38 .29
505-FKP11000/1250/5 FKP1-1000/1250/5 1250/600 1000pF 5% 5 11 18 15 .69 .59 .50 .40
505-FKP11500/1250/10 FKP1-1500/1250/10 1250/600 1500pF 10% 5 11 18 15 .76 .64 .53 .42
505-FKP12200/1250/10 FKP1-2200/1250/10 1250/600 2200pF 10% 5 11 18 15 .78 .65 .53 .43
505-FKP13300/1250/10 FKP1-3300/1250/10 1250/600 3300pF 10% 6 12.5 18 15 .76 .68 .59 .52
505-FKP14700/1250/10 FKP1-4700/1250/10 1250/600 4700pF 10% 7 14 18 15 1.05 .79 .52 .39
505-FKP16800/1250/10 FKP1-6800/1250/10 1250/600 6800pF 10% 8 15 18 15 1.22 .91 .61 .46
505-FKP1.01/1250/10 FKP1-.01/1250/10 1250/600 0.01 10% 7 16.5 26.5 22.5 1.63 1.22 .81 .61
505-FKP1.01/1250/5 FKP1-.01/1250/5 1250/600 0.01 5% 7 16.5 26.5 22.5 1.40 1.18 .97 .77
505-FKP1.015/1250/10 FKP1.015/1250/10 1250/600 0.015 10% 8.5 18.5 26.5 22.5 2.04 1.53 1.02 .76
505-FKP1.022/1250/10 FKP1.022/1250/10 1250/600 0.022 10% 10.5 20.5 26.5 22.5 2.49 1.87 1.25 .93
505-FKP1.033/1250/10 FKP1-.033/1250/10 1250/600 0.033 10% 11.0 21.0 31.5 27.5 3.10 2.33 1.55 1.16
505-FKP1.047/1250/10 FKP1-.047/1250/10 1250/600 0.047 10% 13 24 31.5 27.5 3.71 2.78 1.85 1.39
505-FKP10.047/1250/5 FKP1-.047/1250/5P27.5 1250/600 0.047 5% 13 24 31.5 27.5 2.59 2.22 1.85 1.48
505-FKP1.1/1250/10 FKP1-.1/1250/10 1250/600 0.1 10% 15 26 41.5 37.5 5.03 4.21 3.46 2.77
505-FKP1150/1600/5 FKP1-150/1600/5 1600/650 150pF 5% 5 11 18 15 .86 .72 .59 .47
505-FKP1220/1600/5 FKP1-220/1600/5 1600/650 220pF 5% 5 11 18 15 .90 .76 .62 .50
505-FKP1330/1600/5 FKP1-330/1600/5 1600/650 330pF 5% 5 11 18 15 .90 .76 .62 .50
505-FKP1470/1600/5 FKP1-470/1600/5 1600/650 470pF 5% 5 11 18 15 .91 .76 .62 .50
505-FKP1680/1600/5 FKP1-680/1600/5 1600/650 680pF 5% 5 11 18 15 .95 .79 .65 .52
505-FKP1100/2000/10 FKP1-100/2000/10 2000/700 100pF 10% 5 11 18 15 .67 .50 .33 .25
505-FKP1100/2000/5 FKP1-100/2000/5 2000/700 100pF 5% 5 11 18 15 .76 .65 .54 .43
505-FKP1150/2000/10 FKP1-150/2000/10 2000/701 150pF 10% 5 11 18 15 .67 .50 .33 .25
505-FKP1220/2000/10 FKP1-220/2000/10 2000/702 220pF 10% 5 11 18 15 .67 .50 .33 .25
505-FKP1330/2000/10 FKP1-330/2000/10 2000/703 330pF 10% 6 12.5 18 15 .90 .68 .45 .34
505-FKP1470/2000/10 FKP1-470/2000/10 2000/704 470pF 10% 6 12.5 18 15 .90 .68 .45 .34
505-FKP1680/2000/10 FKP1-680/2000/10 2000/705 680pF 10% 6 12.5 18 15 .90 .68 .45 .34
505-FKP14700/2000/5 FKP1-4700/2000/5 2000/700 0.0047 5% 8.5 18.5 26.5 22.5 1.62 1.39 1.16 .93
505-FKP1470/6000/5 FKP1-470/6000/5 6000/700 470pF 5% 5 14 26.5 22.5 1.23 1.05 .88 .70
505-FKP10.022/6000/5 FKP1-.022/6000/5 6000/700 0.022 5% 17 29 41.5 37.5 5.32 4.56 3.80 3.04